
Ergebnisliste
X Race - Alberschwende

Samstag, 18. Februar 2012

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Mannschaft Laufzeit

 Damen
  1 67 Schachenhofer Sarah 1987 Schneggarei Racing Team 2    25:23.92
  2 96 Türtscher Manuela 1974 Schneggarei Racing Team 2    25:33.20
  3 22 Willam Marika 1967 4 auf Abwegen               25:59.87
  4 97 Berchtold Kerstin 1983 Team Skischule              26:03.14
  5 27 Moosbrugger Helga 1964 Schneggarei Racing Team 3    26:32.32
  6 75 Schwendinger Beate 1978 Bortolotti Wasserbetten     27:28.90
  7 30 Flatz Elisabeth 1992 Stammtisch Kaltenbrunnen    28:10.44
  8 112 Salzgeber Nicole 1982 Radio Vorarlberg            31:09.38

 Herren
  1 23 Gorbach Mathias 1992 Sport Mathis                24:01.26
  2 6 Kofler Thomas 1972 Schneggarei Racing Team     24:12.73
  3 16 Feuerstein Chris 1993 SV Buch                     24:24.39
  4 42 Devigili Daniel 1971 Sport Mathis                24:29.20
  5 7 Geiger Edmund 1958 Bike 2                      24:30.04
  6 90 Fetz Bernd 1985 Bike 1                      24:31.06
  7 43 Scharwitzl Thomas 1971 Schneggarei Racing Team     24:31.09
  8 77 Kofler Johannes 1972 Schneggarei Racing Team     24:32.43
  9 74 Müller Hubert 1971 SV Buch                     24:34.01

 10 80 Meusburger Michael 1992 SV Höchst                   24:38.72
 11 79 Hrach Edmund 1959 Alberschwender Auslese      24:40.44
 12 9 Kissling Heinz 1978 SK Kehlegg                  24:44.43
 13 100 Winder Reinhard 1962 Bike 2                      24:44.83
 14 120 Kofler Mathias 1982 Sport Mathis                24:45.07
 15 116 Winder Elfried 1968 Schiverein Bildstein        24:45.31
 16 104 Sohm Klaus 1982 FC Alberschwende            24:52.21
 17 61 Bechter Patrick 1982 Sport Mathis                24:53.77
 18 115 Sohm Manfred 1969 SK Kehlegg                  24:55.91
 19 47 Hämmerle Gerold 1966 Bike 1                      24:56.34
 20 5 Bereuter Manuel 1981 Alberschwender Auslese      24:56.36
 21 106 Klocker Thomas 1982 Sole Surfers Damüls         24:57.46
 22 18 Franz Robert 1969 Radio Vorarlberg            24:57.47
 23 3 Winder Simon 1993 Schiverein Bildstein        24:57.50
 24 111 Raid Dietmar 1970 SV Buch                     24:58.14
 25 73 Betsch Stefan 1984 FC Alberschwende            25:01.60
 26 33 Eberle Elias 1993 SV Buch                     25:05.95
 27 70 Klocker Herbert 1971 SK Kehlegg                  25:05.97
 28 13 Bischof Andreas 1990 Sole Surfers Damüls         25:07.13
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Mannschaft Laufzeit

 29 108 Zaversnik Markus 1964 Schneggarei Racing Team     25:08.89
 30 4 Winder Günther 1967 Feuerwehr Alberschwende     25:16.12
 31 121 Bereuter Anton 1956 Bike 1                      25:17.59
 32 25 Dorner Maximilian 1987 SV Höchst                   25:22.01
 33 40 Wohlgenannt Elmar 1958 SK Kehlegg                  25:22.94
 34 2 Fink Rene 1992 FC Alberschwende            25:23.85
 35 17 Flatz Simon 1987 bilstar                     25:31.22
 36 94 Meusburger Pascal 1990 SV Höchst                   25:33.54
 37 36 Thaler Christian 1979 Bortolotti Wasserbetten     25:34.37
 38 110 Bereuter Merbot 1968 Alberschwender Auslese      25:35.82
 39 24 Meusburger Klaus 1965 Rundumo See                 25:38.20
 40 86 Flatz Wolfgang 1980 bilstar                     25:38.33
 41 29 Bortolotti Hannes 1982 Bortolotti Wasserbetten     25:39.12
 42 65 Nußbaumer Simon 1976 Schiverein Bildstein        25:42.35
 43 93 Flatz Daniel 1990 Stammtisch Kaltenbrunnen    25:47.20
 44 39 Gmeiner Thomas 1989 FC Alberschwende            25:47.69
 45 28 Jussel Martin 1978 XiKärntner                  25:47.99
 46 83 Willam Josef 1974 Feuerwehr Alberschwende     25:48.95
 47 59 Feuchtner René 1993 SV Höchst                   25:50.24
 48 71 Franz Michael 1961 Radio Vorarlberg            25:58.12
 49 26 Schachenhofer Gerd 1957 Schneggarei Racing Team 2    25:59.68
 50 119 Gmeiner Mathias 1983 bilstar                     26:01.67
 51 87 Liebschick Theo 1948 Wälderblut                  26:02.81
 52 85 Fenkart Markus 1978 XiKärntner                  26:04.10
 53 64 Moosbrugger Stefan 1982 Sole Surfers Damüls         26:05.77
 54 95 Meusburger Othmar 1964 Rundumo See                 26:05.92
 55 72 Nitz Christoph 1984 Stammtisch Kaltenbrunnen    26:07.53
 56 34 Faisst Johannes 1990 Team Skischule              26:08.18
 57 35 Kohler Karlheinz 1976 Flotte                      26:08.51
 58 58 Sohm Josef 1958 Bike 2                      26:09.42
 59 46 Metzler Christian 1979 Feuerwehr Alberschwende     26:09.90
 60 114 Kaufmann Christian 1977 Flotte                      26:14.78
 61 66 Gamper Harald 1971 Smile4madagaskar            26:16.46
 62 21 Gamper Robert 1968 Flotte                      26:16.74
 63 84 Schwarz Christoph 1990 Team Skischule              26:17.15
 64 118 Heim Thomas 1958 Ländlar spezial             26:18.15
 65 62 Jussel Jürgen 1979 XiKärntner                  26:20.33
 66 99 Möderndorfer Thomas 1979 XiKärntner                  26:21.84
 67 52 Marolt Joachim 1977 bilstar                     26:22.89
 68 69 Mager Pepe 1955 Bike 2                      26:26.45
 69 76 Lässer Lukas 1993 4 auf Abwegen               26:29.68
 70 45 Frießnegger Harald 1982 Schneggarei Racing Team 3    26:34.68
 71 55 Mock Johannes 1989 Sole Surfers Damüls         26:36.29
 72 19 Neyer Sebastian 1991 Team Skischule              26:37.11
 73 105 Huber Gebhard 1961 Feuerwehr Alberschwende     26:37.34
 74 53 Metzler Alois 1960 Schneggarei Racing Team 2    26:38.06
 75 102 Bortolotti Bernd 1974 Bortolotti Wasserbetten     26:38.23
 76 98 Bartel Jürgen 1967 smile4-nature               26:40.87
 77 78 Masal Simon 1981 Schneggarei Racing Team 3    26:46.56
 78 60 Märk Martin 1977 Alberschwender Auslese      26:51.38
 79 68 Oberhofer Michael 1977 Flotte                      26:55.22
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 80 51 Meusburger Robert 1985 Stammtisch Kaltenbrunnen    26:58.10
 81 15 Plötzeneder Ingo 1969 Smile4madagaskar            27:07.50
 82 103 Hartmann Reinhard 1953 Oberland bis Tirol          27:14.59
 83 44 Böhler Markus 1976 Oberland bis Tirol          27:21.42
 84 49 Lenz Mathias 1992 4 auf Abwegen               27:30.47
 85 89 Maly Klaus A. 1964 Oberland bis Tirol          27:38.41
 86 12 Kaufmann Hermann 1955 Bike 1                      27:49.21
 87 31 Flatz Martin 1986                             28:13.36
 88 91 Fitz Gebhard 1967 smile4-nature               28:17.77
 89 124 Summer Bernhard 1976 Schneggarei Racing Team 3    28:26.15

123 Kaufmann Michael 1993 4 auf Abwegen               28:26.15
 91 54 Visintainer Erwin 1969 Schiverein Bildstein        28:51.75
 92 37 Burghardt Franz 1961 Radio Vorarlberg            29:15.33
 93 48 Winsauer Stefan 1982 Smile4madagaskar            29:34.66
 94 41 Allgäuer Uwe 1967 smile4-nature               31:35.01

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet: 124

Nicht am Start: 21

1 Laritz Martin 1976 Ländlar spezial          
8 Schmuck Franz 1989 jetzt rauchts            

10 Klaus Hubert 1972 Wälderblut               
11 Dietrich Michl 1980 holza                    
14 Märk Martin 1972 Oberland bis Tirol       
20 Stephens Michael 1969 smile4-nature            
32 Matt Lukas 1985 holza                    
38 Oberhumer Florian 1988 Rundumo See              
50 Baldauf Daniel 1992 jetzt rauchts            
56 Bischof Dieter 1993 Wälderblut               
57 Böhler Philipp 1982                          
63 Kaufmann Benedikt 1986 Ländlar spezial          
81 Alber Simon 1991 jetzt rauchts            
82 Albrecht Luggi 1973 holza                    
88 Scheiderbauer Manuel 1984                          
92 Lässer Lukas 1993 Ländlar spezial          

101 Heregger Klaus 1955 Wälderblut               
107 Geist Markus 1991 jetzt rauchts            
109 Albrecht Jokl 1965 holza                    
113 Watamaniuk Stefan 1989 Rundumo See              
122                               

Disqualifiziert: 1

117 Berlinger Hubert 1965 Smile4madagaskar         Tor-Nr:  5 

Gewertet: 102

das Kampfgericht
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Mannschaftswertung
X Race

Alberschwende, 18.02.2012

Berechnung Zeitsumme:  1. - 4.

Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

Allgemein
1. Sport Mathis 23 Gorbach Mathias 1992 24:01.26 * 1:38:09.30

42 Devigili Daniel 1971 24:29.20 *
120 Kofler Mathias 1982 24:45.07 *

61 Bechter Patrick 1982 24:53.77 *

2. Schneggarei Racing Team 6 Kofler Thomas 1972 24:12.73 * 1:38:25.14
43 Scharwitzl Thomas 1971 24:31.09 *
77 Kofler Johannes 1972 24:32.43 *

108 Zaversnik Markus 1964 25:08.89 *

3. SV Buch 16 Feuerstein Chris 1993 24:24.39 * 1:39:02.49
74 Müller Hubert 1971 24:34.01 *

111 Raid Dietmar 1970 24:58.14 *
33 Eberle Elias 1993 25:05.95 *

4. SK Kehlegg 9 Kissling Heinz 1978 24:44.43 * 1:40:09.25
115 Sohm Manfred 1969 24:55.91 *

70 Klocker Herbert 1971 25:05.97 *
40 Wohlgenannt Elmar 1958 25:22.94 *

5. FC Alberschwende 104 Sohm Klaus 1982 24:52.21 * 1:41:05.35
73 Betsch Stefan 1984 25:01.60 *

2 Fink Rene 1992 25:23.85 *
39 Gmeiner Thomas 1989 25:47.69 *

6. SV Höchst 80 Meusburger Michael 1992 24:38.72 * 1:41:24.51
25 Dorner Maximilian 1987 25:22.01 *
94 Meusburger Pascal 1990 25:33.54 *
59 Feuchtner René 1993 25:50.24 *
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Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

7. Bike 2 7 Geiger Edmund 1958 24:30.04 * 1:41:50.74
100 Winder Reinhard 1962 24:44.83 *

58 Sohm Josef 1958 26:09.42 *
69 Mager Pepe 1955 26:26.45 *

8. Alberschwender Auslese 79 Hrach Edmund 1959 24:40.44 * 1:42:04.00
5 Bereuter Manuel 1981 24:56.36 *

110 Bereuter Merbot 1968 25:35.82 *
60 Märk Martin 1977 26:51.38 *

9. Bike 1 90 Fetz Bernd 1985 24:31.06 * 1:42:34.20
47 Hämmerle Gerold 1966 24:56.34 *

121 Bereuter Anton 1956 25:17.59 *
12 Kaufmann Hermann 1955 27:49.21 *

10. Sole Surfers Damüls 106 Klocker Thomas 1982 24:57.46 * 1:42:46.65
13 Bischof Andreas 1990 25:07.13 *
64 Moosbrugger Stefan 1982 26:05.77 *
55 Mock Johannes 1989 26:36.29 *

11. bilstar 17 Flatz Simon 1987 25:31.22 * 1:43:34.11
86 Flatz Wolfgang 1980 25:38.33 *

119 Gmeiner Mathias 1983 26:01.67 *
52 Marolt Joachim 1977 26:22.89 *

12. Schneggarei Racing Team 2 67 Schachenhofer Sarah 1987 25:23.92 * 1:43:34.86
96 Türtscher Manuela 1974 25:33.20 *
26 Schachenhofer Gerd 1957 25:59.68 *
53 Metzler Alois 1960 26:38.06 *

13. Feuerwehr Alberschwende 4 Winder Günther 1967 25:16.12 * 1:43:52.31
83 Willam Josef 1974 25:48.95 *
46 Metzler Christian 1979 26:09.90 *

105 Huber Gebhard 1961 26:37.34 *

14. Schiverein Bildstein 116 Winder Elfried 1968 24:45.31 * 1:44:16.91
3 Winder Simon 1993 24:57.50 *

65 Nußbaumer Simon 1976 25:42.35 *
54 Visintainer Erwin 1969 28:51.75 *

15. XiKärntner 28 Jussel Martin 1978 25:47.99 * 1:44:34.26
85 Fenkart Markus 1978 26:04.10 *
62 Jussel Jürgen 1979 26:20.33 *
99 Möderndorfer Thomas 1979 26:21.84 *
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Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

16. Team Skischule 97 Berchtold Kerstin 1983 26:03.14 * 1:45:05.58
34 Faisst Johannes 1990 26:08.18 *
84 Schwarz Christoph 1990 26:17.15 *
19 Neyer Sebastian 1991 26:37.11 *

17. Bortolotti Wasserbetten 36 Thaler Christian 1979 25:34.37 * 1:45:20.62
29 Bortolotti Hannes 1982 25:39.12 *

102 Bortolotti Bernd 1974 26:38.23 *
75 Schwendinger Beate 1978 27:28.90 *

18. Flotte 35 Kohler Karlheinz 1976 26:08.51 * 1:45:35.25
114 Kaufmann Christian 1977 26:14.78 *

21 Gamper Robert 1968 26:16.74 *
68 Oberhofer Michael 1977 26:55.22 *

19. Stammtisch Kaltenbrunnen 93 Flatz Daniel 1990 25:47.20 * 1:47:03.27
72 Nitz Christoph 1984 26:07.53 *
51 Meusburger Robert 1985 26:58.10 *
30 Flatz Elisabeth 1992 28:10.44 *

20. Schneggarei Racing Team 3 27 Moosbrugger Helga 1964 26:32.32 * 1:48:19.71
45 Frießnegger Harald 1982 26:34.68 *
78 Masal Simon 1981 26:46.56 *

124 Summer Bernhard 1976 28:26.15 *

21. 4 auf Abwegen 22 Willam Marika 1967 25:59.87 * 1:48:26.17
76 Lässer Lukas 1993 26:29.68 *
49 Lenz Mathias 1992 27:30.47 *

123 Kaufmann Michael 1993 28:26.15 *

22. Radio Vorarlberg 18 Franz Robert 1969 24:57.47 * 1:51:20.30
71 Franz Michael 1961 25:58.12 *
37 Burghardt Franz 1961 29:15.33 *

112 Salzgeber Nicole 1982 31:09.38 *
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